Siauliy plaukimo mokykla Delfinas
Results by points

2016 m. June 1 d.

2015 m. June 1 d. - 2016 m. May 31 d.

Open

CoNoGO~WNE

LPM AbalikSta Valdas
LPM Gliozeryté Eva
LPM Valiateé Viktorija
KPM Staskus Lukas
KPM Pleikyté Greta
KPM Taran Alina
Guzaité Ema

KPM Andrulis Aurimas
KPM Urbonas Paulius
Povilionyté Viktorija
Kasperavicius Martynas
Gliozeris Valdas
LaSas Paulius
Tautkus Alanas
Vainauskaite Vilita
Ulvydas Robertas
Tinteryté Helmina
KPM Astrauskaité Aneta
Dobrovolskyté Augusté
Jaugeélis Mikas
Zelionis Ainis
Poceviciaté Meda
Uldukyté Vilmanté
Baranauskas Ignas
Kairyté Amanda
Mumgaudis Jonas
Soltanas Airidas

Gilys Simonas
PaSkevicius Arnas
Radionovaité Gusté
Pokalo Roman
Simolianas Elijas
Krasinskaité Gabija
Miliauskaité Karolina
Ramanauskas Paulius
Petraitis Lukas
Zvinakevigius Nojus
Laurinavicius Benas
DauksSas Benediktas
Suipis Povilas

Dagys Armandas
Kubulkis Rokas
Prokarenkaité Skaisté
Jankauskas Justas
Paulauskas Gustas
Tautkuté leva
Nemeik3yté Ugnée
Jankauskas Jokibas
Jaugelyté Morta
Puzauskaité Paulé
Survila Raldas
Devénas Tadas
Kasparova Alina

98
97
98
96
99
98
02
97
98
00
94
99
99
00
00
97
01
98
97
00
00
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01
99
01
01
99
98
96
01
01
01
98
02
02
01
00
97
00
02
97
99
02
01

01
03

05
03

05
02
00
01

100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

400 Medley

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

1:01.65
56.86
2:33.40
1:04.33
59.16
4:37.07
1:00.32
53.14
2:23.58
28.02
4:47.20
24.84
1:08.36
1:00.24
28.64
4:23.62
1:.04.11
1:04.10
2:51.16
2:07.02
1:01.98
1:05.74
30.18
26.47
1:21.73
58.87
26.62
26.70
59.40
30.83
5:11.56
2:11.98
27.05
1:14.03
31.28
1:00.90
27.50
2:42.26
27.83
1:07.30
2:16.76
1:17.63
29.02
29.28
33.75
1:20.87
1:05.70
34.16
3:18.61
1:12.56
1:32.88
1:32.85
30.63
30.61
1:34.38

733 Pt.
722 Pt.
675 Pt.
645 Pt.
641 Pt.
606 Pt.
604 Pt.
604 Pt.
590 Pt.
570 Pt.
551 Pt.
542 Pt.
538 Pt.
536 Pt.
534 Pt.
521 Pt.
503 Pt.
503 Pt.
486 Pt.
478 Pt.
477 Pt.
467 Pt.
456 Pt.
448 Pt.
444 Pt.
444 Pt.
440 Pt.
436 Pt.
433 Pt.
428 Pt.
426 Pt.
426 Pt.
420 Pt.
410 Pt.
410 Pt.
401 Pt.
399 Pt.
396 Pt.
385 Pt.
384 Pt.
383 Pt.
367 Pt.
340 Pt.
331 Pt.
326 Pt.
325 Pt.
320 Pt.
314 Pt.
311 Pt.
306 Pt.
302 Pt.
302 Pt.
289 Pt.
289 Pt.
288 Pt.

25m Pool

2015.12.17
2015.11.07
2015.12.18
2015.12.17
2015.12.17
2015.12.18
2016.05.06
2015.06.19
2015.12.18
2015.06.18
2015.11.13
2015.11.07
2015.11.07
2016.05.06
2015.12.18
2015.06.19
2015.11.20
2015.11.06
2015.06.19
2015.11.21
2015.12.19
2016.05.06
2015.12.29
2015.11.21
2015.12.30
2015.12.30
2015.11.21
2015.06.18
2015.11.20
2015.11.21
2015.06.19
2015.11.21
2015.12.29
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2015.12.30
2015.10.24
2015.06.18
2015.12.29
2016.04.28
2015.11.21
2015.12.30
2016.05.06
2015.06.18
2016.05.06
2015.12.30
2016.04.28
2016.04.22
2016.04.23
2016.05.06
2016.02.19
2016.03.05
2016.05.06
2015.12.29
2015.12.30
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64.
65.
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83.
84.
85.
86.
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89.
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91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
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101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Labinas Jonas
BartaSius Pijus
Tabokaité Rusneé
Mockaityté Eglé
PoceviCius Ichtiandras
Cegyté Airané
Smolskaité Gabrielé
Simkuté Gusté
Dambrauskas Matas
Stirblyté Gabija
Cikalovas Eldaras
Vileikyté AndZelika
Alubickis Rokas
Budryté Auréja
Dumpyté Deimanté
TakuSevicCiaté Ugné
Skrodenyté Giedre
Stankevicius Domas
Galinskis Danielius
Vedeckas Ignas
Balniaté Liepa
Perveneckas Paulius
TakuSevicitoté Gabija
Ivanauskas Danas
Pozéla Dominykas
Civilka Andrius
Sinkeviciate Ula
Vaskys Dominykas
Kriau€iinas Radvilas
Jarockis Airidas
Rudyté Aisté

Lidé Mantvydas
Mockaityté leva
Gruzauskas Domas
Andriulyté Patricija
Rudis Klaidas
Mazeika Matas
Vadapalaité Urté
JovaiSa Nedas
Perveneckas Rokas
Selvenyté Gerda
LukoSeviciuté Ema
Kaltanaité Adelé
Juskaité Miglé
Ramanauskas DZiugas
Rudys Modestas
Grigalaityté Gusté
Kiminitté Laura
Ruminas Markas
Dumsa Lukas
Anucauskyté Urté
ValaviCius Germantas
Elinskyté Luka
NekroSius Arminas
Liorancas Joris
Parker Abigailé
Vasiliauskas Armandas
Katiliavaité Milana
JanuSauskas Jonas
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02

06

FRERS
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RRRER

02
02
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SRRS

06
06
03
06
03
03
06
05
03
02
05
02
06
03

SRRA

05

400 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

5:22.54
30.80
35.58
35.63
31.11
35.76

1:36.54
36.36
31.74
36.45
31.82
36.59
31.87

3:32.55

3:32.79
37.08

1:28.44

2:51.16

1:12.61
32.82

1:41.44

2:53.92

1:42.38
33.56
33.72
33.97

1:44.86

1:34.14
34.34
34.47
39.68
34.61
40.03
34.95
40.22
35.23
35.39

1:50.75
35.95

1:27.02
41.59
41.75
42.29
42.96
37.49
37.84

1:35.53

1:43.56
38.25
38.22
43.97
38.46
44.19
38.59
38.71

1:59.75

1:33.88
44.73

1:47.51

284 Pt.
284 Pt.
278 Pt.
277 Pt.
276 Pt.
274 Pt.
269 Pt.
261 Pt.
260 Pt.
259 Pt.
258 Pt.
256 Pt.
256 Pt.
253 Pt.
252 Pt.
246 Pt.
240 Pt.
238 Pt.
237 Pt.
235 Pt.
232 Pt.
227 Pt.
225 Pt.
220 Pt.
216 Pt.
212 Pt.
210 Pt.
206 Pt.
205 Pt.
203 Pt.
200 Pt.
200 Pt.
195 Pt.
194 Pt.
192 Pt.
190 Pt.
187 Pt.
178 Pt.
178 Pt.
177 Pt.
174 Pt.
172 Pt.
165 Pt.
158 Pt.
157 Pt.
153 Pt.
152 Pt.
150 Pt.
148 Pt.
148 Pt.
147 Pt.
146 Pt.
145 Pt.
144 Pt.
143 Pt.
141 Pt.
141 Pt.
140 Pt.
138 Pt.
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2015.12.30
2016.02.19
2015.11.28
2016.04.30
2016.02.19
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2015.11.21
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2015.10.24
2016.02.19
2016.04.23
2016.04.23
2016.05.06
2016.04.30
2016.04.22
2015.12.30
2015.06.18
2016.05.06
2016.04.22
2016.05.06
2015.12.29
2016.05.06
2015.06.18
2016.03.22
2016.04.30
2015.06.18
2015.11.27
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2015.11.21
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2015.11.27
2016.04.29
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2016.04.29
2015.12.30
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2016.03.05
2016.05.06
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2015.11.06
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
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136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

Belovas Nikita

Juras Kristupas
Reivytis Matas
Siautkulyté Ugne
Kulikauskaité Kamilé
Ziedas Dominykas
Vizingis Neitas
Jurgilas Mantas
Pociatée Emilija
Luninas Zanas
Bratich Dario
Kazlauskaite Léja
Mazurevicitté Meda
Mazonavicius Dovydas
Bartkus Tomas
Zalyté Karmela
Vaic€iulis Neilas
Miezyté Goda
Tuomeénas Norvydas
Baronas Augustinas
Mancauskas Rokas
Balniute Egle

Bruzas Nojus
Vileikis Vilis
Ceilutka Kornelijus
Zemaitis Jonas
Silvanavicitté Gabija
Bieliakovas Mindaugas
Kauneckas Edvinas
Lukas Emilis
Skirmantas Domas
Urbonas Julius
Zidonis Paulius
Bartkuté Emilija
Plascinkskaité Luka
Kvitko Kristupas
Bugaila Kornelijus
Kirna Mykolas
Umbrasas Benediktas
Freimonas Domas
Setikas Martynas
Sobutas Tomas
Kazlauskyté Rusnée
Miskinis Dovydas
LaSas Emilis
Verbaité Vesta
MoncCauskas Rokas
Miltenis Rapolas
Daubaras Emilijus
GruZauskas Justas
Pleikys Rokas
Mickus Ignas
Mikalauskaité Vytauté
Vedeckis Eimantas
Jegorovas Aleksas
Dambrauskaité Miglé
Petraitis Aistis
Kaminskaité Greta
Katilius Mykolas

8RR S

06
06
06

08

05
06
06
02
03
08
06

03
03
03
07
00
06
05

03
06
05
05
05

02
06

05
03

05
05
06
02
06
05
06
06
03
06
06
06
07
03
06
02
05
06
03
08
06

100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle

1:48.19
1:48.56
1:35.69
45.62
45.54
40.01
1:50.14
1:50.71
46.94
40.97
41.10
47.25
2:07.35
41.41
1:54.12
47.81
41.89
1:45.59
42.38
42.67
42.56
2:12.09
42.84
1:35.45
43.02
43.84
4:01.52
44.15
2:02.02
45.02
2:04.15
45.25
45.53
5241
1:55.13
45.87
45.73
46.22
2:07.74
46.70
46.96
47.39
55.10
48.25
48.20
55.54
48.62
49.78
49.94
2:01.66
50.51
50.46
2:08.33
51.30
1:56.56
1:00.27
52.85
2:26.00
2:01.60

135 Pt.
134 Pt.
133 Pt.
132 Pt.
132 Pt.
129 Pt.
128 Pt.
126 Pt.
121 Pt.
120 Pt.
119 Pt.
118 Pt.
117 Pt.
117 Pt.
115 Pt.
114 Pt.
113 Pt.
112 Pt.
109 Pt.
107 Pt.
107 Pt.
105 Pt.
105 Pt.
104 Pt.
104 Pt.
98 Pt.
96 Pt.
96 Pt.
94 Pt.
91 Pt.
89 Pt.
89 Pt.
88 Pt.
87 Pt.
86 Pt.
86 Pt.
86 Pt.
84 Pt.
82 Pt.
81 Pt.
80 Pt.
78 Pt.
75 Pt.
74 Pt.
74 Pt.
73 Pt.
72 Pt.
67 Pt.
66 Pt.
65 Pt.
64 Pt.
64 Pt.
62 Pt.
61 Pt.
57 Pt.
57 Pt.
56 Pt.
53 Pt.
50 Pt.
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2015.12.16
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.04.02
2015.11.06
2015.12.16
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2016.05.06
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2015.12.30
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2015.11.06
2016.05.06
2015.12.29
2015.12.29
2016.04.30
2015.12.29
2016.04.29
2016.05.06
2015.06.18
2015.12.29
2016.04.30
2015.12.30
2016.04.30
2016.04.30
2016.05.06
2015.12.29
2016.04.30
2015.11.06
2016.05.06
2015.12.29
2015.06.18
2015.11.06
2016.05.06
2016.04.30
2015.12.29
2016.04.30
2015.06.18
2016.04.30
2015.06.18
2015.06.18
2016.04.30
2015.12.21
2015.12.16
2015.12.21
2015.12.29
2015.12.16
2015.12.29
2015.11.06
2015.06.18
2015.06.18
2016.04.29
2015.11.06
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174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

Kapilovas Tomas
LukoSevicius Einaras
StaSkus Tautvydas
Marcauskas Nedas
Jagorovas Arvydas
Malinauskas Dominykas
Neverdauskas Nojus
Atkocevicius Arnas
Cikalovas Artemijus

05
06
05
03
07
01
07
07
07

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

54.72
2:02.02
56.24
59.15
59.67
1:01.03
1:01.89
1:06.22
1:16.51

50 Pt.
49 Pt.
46 Pt.
40 Pt.
39 Pt.
36 Pt.
35 Pt.
28 Pt.
18 Pt.
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2016.04.30
2015.06.19
2015.12.04
2015.06.18
2015.12.21
2015.12.29
2015.12.21
2015.12.21
2015.12.21



